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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 9.50 mm, M3.5, 300V, 15A

— A
7 A A 22t Barrier terminal blocks , Screw connection
mEE Pluggable terminal blocks
FalElEE (mm) 9.50
e Black(default)
3595k Screw connection
BElE With screw flange
SR~ (BE___ xZE___mm) 0.8x1.1
BAEE (mm) 1.6~17
FmEH Double level
MKHE =R
MG PBT
pisko e B IIE]
PRIASEL - /FEUL94 VO
SHL RS Copper Alloy
SHEREERE Gold plated
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AEERE (V)

EERR (A)

TMEBE (1I/2)(V)

TMEERE (1II/2)(V)

BB K (I1/3)(V)

KE PHEBE (1/2)(KV)

BE P EHEE (1/2)(KV)

B e E (111/3)(KV)
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Delight Through Connections
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250
24
250
250
160

0.75
15
0.75
15
15
15
M3.5
0.8x4.0
PH2
14
0.8
14
8~9

300
15
18
14
18
14

YES
130
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Delight Through Connections

RIELERE (°C) -40
ULIAES#

ARSEEBA (AWG) 18~14
ENEEEBA (V) 300
ZNEERRBAA (A) 15
CULIANIES#L

4 ZBEBA (AWG) 18~14
ZEEREBA (V) 300

ENEEBMBA (A) 15
VDEIAIES#

Z£ZBE (mm?2) 0.75~1.5

BMEEE (V) 250

BB (A) 24
A
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